
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

23s 
20 
18t 
10 
399 
8 
11 
28 

Name 

Shaun Buffington 
Taylor Martin 
Thomas Gray 
Joey Ternullo 
Bobby Weymouth 
Matt Chagnot 
Steven Miller 
Nicholas Wisialko 

Hometown 

Plainfield 
Windham 
Baltic 
Middletown 
Topsham 
Derry 
Vergennes 
Westwood 

State 

CT 
NH 
CT 
CT 
ME 
NH 
VT 
MA 

Laps 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
24 
16 
16 

Diff 

1.646 
1.790 
10.820 
15.151 
1 Lap 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

Best Tm 

15.506 
15.596 
15.563 
15.886 
16.018 
16.300 
16.015 
18.011 

In Lap 

11 
6 

22 
6 
4 
3 
3 
8 

Points 

100 
97 
94 
91 
88 
86 
84 
82 
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Steve Baron - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Tom Blanchette - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series 

Margin of Victory 

1.646 

Avg. Speed 

57.058 

Best Lap Tm 

15.506 

Best Speed 

58.042 

Best Lap by 

23s - Shaun Buffington 

 

 Signworks Legends
Oval Series

Signworks Legends Oval Series 

Legend Cars 

Legends Main 

Race (25 Laps) started at 19:09:07 

NHMS - Oval 0.250 miles 

5/17/2014 06:30 PM 


