

## Signworks Legends Oval Series

**Signworks Legends Oval Series** 

Sorted on Laps

Legend Cars
Legends Main

NHMS - Oval 0.250 miles

5/17/2014 06:30 PM

Race (25 Laps) started at 19:09:07

Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Points
1	23s	Shaun Buffington	Plainfield	СТ	25		15.506	11	100
2	20	Taylor Martin	Windham	NH	25	1.646	15.596	6	97
3	18t	Thomas Gray	Baltic	CT	25	1.790	15.563	22	94
4	10	Joey Ternullo	Middletown	CT	25	10.820	15.886	6	91
5	399	Bobby Weymouth	Topsham	ME	25	15.151	16.018	4	88
6	8	Matt Chagnot	Derry	NH	24	1 Lap	16.300	3	86
7	11	Steven Miller	Vergennes	VT	16	9 Laps	16.015	3	84
8	28	Nicholas Wisialko	Westwood	MA	16	9 Laps	18.011	8	82

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by1.64657.05815.50658.04223s - Shaun BuffingtonSteve Baron - Chief of Timing & Scoring

**Tom Blanchette - Race Director** 

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Loudon Road Race Series

Printed: 5/19/2014 1:06:34 PM